
 HAZARA UNIVERSITY 
MANSEHRA, PAKISTAN 

 

TENDER NOTICE 
 

Sealed bids are invited from reputed firms/suppliers registered with Tax Authorities and are on Active 
Taxpayers List (ATL) of FBR, for the supply of following items through courier: 
 

Tender Nos Description Earnest Money 

HU/PO/2018-19/09-07 
Purchase of medicine for Medical Center 
(Tender for FY 2018-19) 

Rs. 50,000/- 

HU/PO/2018-19/09-08 
Purchase of sports item, uniform and GYM 
items. (Tender for FY 2018-19) 

Rs. 50,000/- 

HU/PO/2018-19/09-09 
Purchase of Chemicals /Glassware/ 
Equipment etc. for Chemistry Department 
HEC funded Project No. 20-2784 

2% 

HU/PO/2018-19/09-10 Multimedia Projectors Rs. 20,000/- 

HU/PO/2018-19/09-11 
Purchase of Equipment for Chemistry 
Department, HEC funded Project No. 5720 

2% 

 
Detailed specifications of the items as well as “Terms and conditions” for the supply of above mentioned 
items are given in Tender Documents. Tender Documents for bids can be obtained on payment of Rs. 
1,000/- (non-refundable) from Procurement Office Hazara University, Mansehra in shape of Bank Draft, 
favoring the Treasurer Hazara University Mansehra or can be downloaded from www.hu.edu.pk.Those 
bidders whose tender do not accompany original Call Deposit will be considered non-responsive. The Bids 
complete in all respect should reach the undersigned on or before Thursday, October 04, 2018 at 1330 hrs. 
and will be opened on the same date at 1430 hrs. in the presence of the bidders or their representative who 
wish to be present. No bid will be received by hand. The successful bidders will be required to supply the 
items up-to the end of financial year 2018-2019.  

Ihtisham-ul-Haq, Procurement Officer,0301-8708761 

Fax: 0997-414111, ihtisham@hu.edu.pk, www.hu.edu.pk 

http://www.hu.edu.pk/

